
The University Musical Society 
of 

The University of Michigan 

Presents 

THE NAT10NAL BAND OF NEff ZEALAND 
EDGAR CLAYTON, Musical Director 

REX SAYERS, Commentator 

with 

THE AOTEAROA MAORI GROUP 

FRIDAY EVENING, OCTOBER 9, 1970, AT 8 :30 
HILL AUDITORIUM, ANN ARBOR, MICHIGAN 

PRO G RAM 

GOD DEFEND NEW ZEALAND 
(specially arranged by Oswald Cheesman) 

Overture, "Light Cavalry" 
Intermezzo, "Cornet Carillon" 
"B uglers' Holiday" 
Rhapsody, "Journey into Freedom" 
"Les Preludes" 

Traditional Dances and Action Songs 

"Capriccio Italien" 
"Panis Angelicus" . 
"Waiata Poi" (Maori Song) 

AOTEAROA MAORI GROUP 

INTERMISSION 

Traditional Dances and Action Songs 
AOTEAROA MAORI GROUP 

"Watching the Wheat" (Welsh Melody) 
Overture, "1812," Op. 49 

Special Presentation 

VON SUPPE 
RONALD BINGE 

LEROY ANDERSON 

ERIC BALL 
LISZT 

TCHAIKOVSKY 

FRANCK 
HILL 

Arr. HENRY GEEHL 

TCHAIKOVSKY 

Complete Program 3696 
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1970-INTERNATIONAL PRESENTATIONS-1971 

CHORAL UNION SERIES 
Hill Auditorium 

L'ORCHESTRE NATIONAL FRANCAIS 
JEAN MARTINON, Conductor 

Program: Symphony No.4 . . 
"Till Eulensp, iegel". . 
Music from 'Cydalise" . 
La Valse . 

MELBOURNE SYMPHONY ORCHESTRA . 
WILLEM VAN OTTERLOO, Conductor 

LOS ANGELES PHILHARMONIC ORCHESTRA 
ZUBIN MEHTA, C011d11ctor 

EMIL GILELS, Pianist. . . . . . . . 
"ORPHEUS IN THE UNDERWORLD" (Offenbach)-

Canadian Opera Company . 
BEVERLY SILLS, Soprano . 
ISAAC STERN, Violinist 
MENUHIN FESTIVAL ORCHESTRA 

YEHUDI MENUHIN, Conductor and soloist 
MSTISLA V ROSTROPOVICH, Cellist 

Monday, October 12 

SCHUMANN 
R. STRAUSS 

P I ERNE 
RAVEL 

Saturday, October 24 

Saturday, November 7 

Wednesday, November 18 

Friday, January 8 
Saturday, January 30 

2 :30, Sunday, February 21 
Wednesday, March 10 

Monday, March 15 

Tickets,' $7.00-$6.50-$6.00-$5.00--$3.50-$2.50 

DANCE SERIES 
Hill Auditorium 

PENNSYLVANIA BALLET COMPANY Saturday, October 17 
MARTHA GRAHAM AND DANCE COMPANY . Monday, October 26 
BAYANIHAN PHILIPPINE DANCE COMPANY Saturday, November 21 
ALVIN AILEY AMERICAN DANCE THEATER Friday, February 12 

Lecture-demonstration Thursday, February 11. Tickets: $1.00. 
Season ticket subscribers to the Dance Series will receive complimentary admission. 

SIBERIAN DANCERS AND SINGERS OF OMSK Saturday, March 27 
(In place of the Ballets Canadiens, whose entire U. S. tour has been cancelled) 

Season Tickets,' $17.50-$15.00-$12 .50-$10.00-$7.50 

Single Performances,' $6.00-$5.50- $5.00-$4.00-$3.00-$2.00 

CHAMBER ARTS SERIES 
Rackham Auditorium 

PAUL KUENTZ CHAMBER ORCHESTRA OF PARIS Thursday, October 15 
SOLISTI DI ZAGREB . Wednesday, November 4 
MOSCOW TRIO . Friday, November 13 
ELAINE SHAFFER, Flutist; and HEPHZIBAH MENUHIN, Pianist Tuesday, January 19 
FESTIVAL WINDS . Tuesday, February 2 
GUARNERI STRING QUARTET. Thursday, February 25 
MUNICH CHAMBER ORCHESTRA . Friday, March 12 

HANS STADLMAIR, Conductor 

Tickets,' $6.00-$5.50-$5.00-$4.00-$3.00-$2 .00 

All programs begin at 8:30 P.M. unless otherwise indicated. 
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